Grundig Kondenstgrretumbler GTPE58E11N

Energiklasse
Tarrekapacitet
Lydniveau
Kondenseringsklasse
Farve

Udskudt start
Indvendig belysning
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Antal programmer
Sikkerhedsenhed

EAN nummer

8 kg
65 dB(A)

Hvid

Ja

Ja

846 mm

598 mm

611 mm
35,0 kg

15
Bgrnesikring

4013833058328



